
Restaurant Facility - Service Manager

Craig O'Shannessy
Bus: (02) 9488 8300
Mob: 0429 460 255
Email: craig@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Support Team

Josephine Chan Visha Janakiraman
Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300
Email: josephine@watkinstaylorstone.com.au Email: visha@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Claims Management

Visha Janakiraman Elizabeth Nash
Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300
Email: visha@watkinstaylorstone.com.au Email: elizabeth@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Company Directors

Anthony Scott Scott Seymour
Bus: (02) 9488 8300 Bus: (02) 9488 8300
Mob: 0402 402 259 Mob: 0405 499 573
Email: anthony@watkinstaylorstone.com.au Email: scott@watkinstaylorstone.com.au

Our website: -

For a comprehensive range of resources, visit www.watkinstaylorstone.com.au

- Restaurant Facility - specific content
- Claim forms
- News articles
- Sum insured calculators

Watkins Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd T/As Watkins Taylor Stone
Level 2, 111 - 117 Devonshire Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010
PO Box 455 Strawberry Hills NSW 2012
Tel: (02) 9488 8300     |     Fax: (02) 9488 8455
Email: info@watkinstaylorstone.com.au
AFSL: 244427    |    ABN: 23 059 370 455
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